ManuFlo            Page 1            MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products
MRPU5 - LCD RESETABLE COUNTER FLOWMETERS
            (Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)
FEATURES
 5 digit LCD resetable display Totaliser
with pulse output option.
 Ideal in pipe diameters from 20 to 315 mm

315 3270 32730  Window Tempered glass
500 8700 81900  Gasket PVC
      O-Ring Neoprene
      Rotor Marine Alloy saf2205
       and Delron bushes
      Axle Tungsten Carbide
      Lid ABS, ferrite magnet
ManuFlo            Page 3            MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products
MRPU5
ORDER CODES FOR PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS
Material GAL PVC PVC Polypropylene Polypropylene STAINLESS BRASS BRASS
Type T-Piece slip T-piece Saddle Clamp SaddleClamp SaddleClamp T-Piece T-piece Socket
For Gal pipe Pressure pipe Pressure pipe PVC Irrigation pipe Poly Pipe Black S/Steel pipe Brass pipe
20   mm        BRA20M
25   mm GAL25M PVC25M PVC40SCM   SS25M BRA25M
32   mm GAL32M PVC32M
BSOC:
1” BSP
Brass
pipe
socket
adaptor
for
32-500
mm pipes
40   mm GAL40M PVC40M  SCP40M SC40M
50   mm GAL50M PVC50M PVC50SCM SCP50M SC50M
63   mm     SC63M
65   mm    SCP65M
75   mm     SC75M
80   mm GAL80M  PVC80SCM SCP80M
80   mm  GAL80M-F
(Table D flanged)
90   mm     SC90M
100 mm GAL100M  PVC100SCM SCP100M
100 mm
GAL100M-F
(Table D flanged)
110 mm     SC110M
125 mm    SCP125M SC120M
140 mm     SC140M
150 mm   PVC150SCM SCP150M
160 mm     SC160M
200 mm   PVC200SCM SCP200M SC200M
225 mm    SCP225M SC225M
250 mm    SCP250M SC250M
280 mm     SC280M
300 mm   PVC300SCM SCP300M
315 mm     SC315M
500 mm